Champion

Vice-Champion

Médaille de bronze

Titre : FRANCOPHONES

13 ans
14 ans
19+

13 ans
14 ans

13 ans
14 ans
17 ans

Mercier Faustine
Bernard Thibault
Dal Lucas

Dumoulin Matthieu
Admont Maanon
Bernard Thibault

Dumoulin Matthieu
Bernard Thibault
Vandamme Hugo

200 libre - 200 pap - 200 & 400 4 nages
50, 100, 200 & 400 libre - 400 4 nages
800 libre

100 pap
400 4 nages
100 & 200 pap

200 pap
200 4 nages
800 libre



